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roommates

SUMMER HOUSING available at TEP
house. Cheap rates, convenient location
and free parking are available. For more
information call Larry at 968 3246 or 968-900-

SUMMER APARTMENT: 3 males need
roommate for 'ummer months. On
busline. Everything you need including
bedroom furniture, free cable, washer
dryer, pool, hot tub, sauna, weights,
jogging trail. $135month plus utilities.
Call 929-131- Keep trying!

NON SMOKING, easy-goin- roommate
needed to share 2 bedroom, 2 bath
apartment with professional student. Call
Mark at 967 3321.

ABSENTEE 'ROOMMATE" NEEDED.
Are you a female who wants someone to
"cover" for her while she actually lives
elsewhere? YouH have a private bedroom
and bathroom available whenever you
need it. $200 per month. Respond to Box
143. 95 Elliott Rd., Chapel Hill 27514.

FEMALE SEEKS roommate
May through August. Furnished or unfur-

nished room with private bathroom. Call
Chris at 929 9867.

MALE SEEKS ROOMMATE FOR
SUMMER. Completely furnished two-stor-

townhouse. $125month plus 13
utilities. Call 929 1720.

FEMALE NEEDS 3 to rent house with
her June 15! W D, 5 minute walk
to campus, 2 baths, parking, much more!
$172.50 month and utlities. CALL NOW!
933 6272.

FEMALE SEEKS 3 roommates to share
4 bedroom house for summer. Close to
campus; washer dryer; AC; furnished",

$175 per month plus utilities. Call 933-174-

ROOMMATE NEEDED: Available May 4
to August 21. Fully furnished Kingswood
Apartment on J bus line. $178mon. plus
4 utilities. Call 929 0027 after 5 pm.

ROOMMATE WANTED for Village West
condo for summer andor fall. On bus
route; pool; tennis courts; AC; washer
dryer; $225mo. plus 4 utilities. 929-089-

TWO VOLUPTUOUS females desire 3
people of any persuasion, denomination,
or other categorization as summer hou-

semates for our spacious 5 bedroom, 14
bath house near University Mall. Features
large bedrooms, fenced back yard, and
kitchen appliances. Cheap rent and
utilities. Contact Mandy at 942-087- or
Leah at 933 6173.

FIRST YEAR MEDICAL STUDENT
looking for prof, grad student to share 2
BR apt. starting in May June thru school
year. Call anytime 859-182-

BEACH ROOMMATE(S) needed in the
Atlantic Beaclv Emerald Isle area to find

and share summer housing. Work, have
fun this summer. Call Julie at 968-354-

GRAD PROF ROOMMATE NEEDED to
share townhouse beginning June. AC,
pool, tennis, 20 minute walk from campus,
friendly neighborhood. 187.50 month and
4 utilities. Call 967-349-

THE SOLUTION to your housing prob-
lem: rent my room in Highland Hills.
Microwave, tanning beds, pool and sauna
included. Only $175 and '4 utilities. Call
Maria at 942-743-

ROSEMARY STREET APARTMENT
behind Ham's. I need a roommate for both
summer sessions! $195mo., includes
utilities, parking and a great security
system. Fully furnished and May's rent will

be covered. Call 929-195-

SUMMER SUBLEASE AT HIGHLAND
HILLS need 2 people,
fully furnished, washerdryer, May
15, $130, mo. and 13 utilities, please call
Cheryl 929-460- or Crystal 933-434- Keep
trying.

ROOMMATE WANTED to share a two
bedroom apartment. On the C busline.
$162.50mo. and 4 utilities. Please call

Pandora at 967-019- (H) or 966-505- 7 (W).

TWO GUYS NEED ROOMMATE to
share 3 bedroom apt. near campus, need
only your own furniture. $167mo plus
utilities. Call Chris 942-676- or Brent, 933-123-

CHAPEL HILL SUMMER HOUSEMATE
NEEDED for Townhouse by pool. Call

AC SORORITY HOUSE ROOMS avail-

able on Franklin. Walk to class, free
parking, cablevision, kitchen privleges,
maid, $175, $190, or $250 per session. Call
967-600- or 967-264-

MALE MEDICAL STUDENT needs
roommate to share nice, furnished Town-

house. Convenient to campus, fireplace,
microwave, washer dryer, VCR. Available
immediately. 968-994- leave message.

HURRY! Only 2 bedrooms left in a 3
bedroom house in Chapel Hill. Short walk
from campus. Available all summer long.
$133mo. plus 13 utilities. Call Scott at
968-885- Hurry!

ONE OR TWO roommates needed to
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
plus 13 utilities. Call

ROOMMATE NEEDED for summer
sublease, possibly continuing in the fall.
10 minute walk to UNC campus. Air

cond., pool, dishwasher, laundry facilities,
2 bedrooms, 2 baths. $185month plus
utilities. May be negotiable. 942-481-

1 OR 2 needed for
inexpensive, nicely furnished apartment
next year. (Includes your room if needed.)
New kitchen, lots of extras and reliable
busline. $168 mo. or $105mo., August
rent free! Call Gina at 929-940-

HOUSEMATES WANTED:
115 Purefoy Rd; Cable T.V., kitchen.
$150month plus utilities. Call 933-885- 8

or 929-631-

2 ROOMMATES NEEDED for house
close to campus during summer sessions.
Non-smoke- preferred. Call Stinson
Street 933-866- Only $135 per month.

$112.50month!! Your own room in 4
bedroom house. Both summer sessions.
Easy walk to campus. Great location on
Airport Rd. Option to buy bedroom
furniture and possibly renew lease for next
yr. Call Claire 929-025-

ROOMMATE to sublet in 2 BR fully

furnished apt. May 1 August 1. $175 plus
utilities. Call John at 929-797- if no answer
call 968-684- leave message.

WANTED Dec. '88 grad to share apt
for summerfall. Call Keary at 929-627-

ONE NON-SMOKE- needed to share
already occupied room in two bedroom
apt. Must like cats and pay 13 rent,
utilities and cable. Call 967-783-

ROOMMATE NEEDED for summer.
Apartment on East Franklin St., 1.5 miles
from campus on busline, washerdryer,
pool, iacuzzi. $137.50mo plus utilities
(usually less than $50mo). Call Rebecca
at 929-273-

2 WHITE FEMALES, smokers, seek 1

person to share Carolina Apartment. Own
room. $145month plus 13 utilities. Call
Susan or Karen. 933-266-

SUMMER SCHOOL? Walk to campus!
3 females seek 4th roommate for Millcreek
Condo, washerdryer, pool, tennis courts.
Own room 2nd session. $175 mo plus V,

utilities. Call 933-523-

ROOMMATE NEEDED for both summer
sessions. Apartment close to campus, AC,
pool. Rent is cheap $120mo. Call 968-804- 8

and ask for Kris.

QUIET ROOMMATE
needed for summer and maybe fall. Have
your own room. $140month plus 4
utilities. 20 min. walk to campus or 2
blocks to bus stop. What a bargain! Call
Thomas 968-658-

ROOMMATE NEEDED FOR SUMMER.
Highland Hills apts. You could have your
own room, pool, sauna, whirlpool, and
tanning bed from May to August. Call 942-384-

TWO FEMALE SENIORS need one
roommate to share furnished 2 BR, 2 bath
Foxcroft apt. for summer. Pool, club-
house, sauna. On busline. Only $100 mo.
plus 13 utilities. Call 942-945-

INEXPENSIVE HOUSING! Rooms for
rent on Rosemary St. (Near Chutney's)
$125mo. Call Max at 933-092- 5 or Doug
at 968-004- Places are filling up fast!

WALK TO CAMPUSNCMH. Female
seeks roommate for summer. Two bed-
room furnished apt. $125mo. Call Eliza-

beth at 929-932-

ROOMMATE WANTED to share FOX-
CROFT APT. Pool, microwave, cable and
two fun roommates $135mo. Call 968-061-

Official Passport Photos
I.D. Photos

Faculty & Student 10 Discount

While you wait!
Lowest prices in town!

Sterling Business Services
1507 E. Franklin St. 933-- 1 1 1 1

SPRING SALE
$1 OFF CD's

$3.50 OFF new LP's & Tapes
($2.50 OFF USED)

Back Door Records
136 E. Rosemary St, NCNB Plaza

Mon-Sat12- -6 PM 933-001-9

BUY-SELL-TRA- DE

THE STUDENT
HEALTH SERVICE
will be open and fully
staffed through Thurs-

day, May 5. Any
student requireing

immediate medical at-
tention between 5:00
pm, May 5 and 8:00
am, Saturday, May 7

should report to the NC
Memorial Hopsital
Emergency Room.
Services normally

rendered at Student
Health will be covered,

including the ER
charge. Weekday clinic
hours at SHS from May

9-1- 3 will be 9-1- 2 & 2-4:-

Regular hours will
resume on Monday,

May 16.
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appliances, solar heat and hot water for
taw utility bills. Rents vary from $575 to
$610 per month. Suitable for two, refer-

ences required. Call 933 7775 days for

details.

SUBLEASE: 3 bedroom, poolside Town-

house apartment. Walking distance.
Beginning June 1st through August 15th.
Rent negotiable. Call anytime. Kelly at .

Sara 933 7315. Susan 933 7368.

AVAILABLE May 3: Two bedroom apart-
ment $345 month plus (low) utilities. Lots
of extras! For more information call 929-816-

SUMMER SUBLETTERS NEEDED! Rent
all summer and only pay for June and July.
Clean furnished two bedroom apartment.
Call 967-770- today!

APT. ON FRANKLIN ST! Live across the
street from campus this summer in a 1

BR apt. Rent is $350 month. Call Rick at
.

NEED TO SELL GRANVILLE TOWERS
lease for 1988 89 school year. 10 or 19

meal plan. $200 cash back if you sign my
lease. Call Jennifer 933 8450.

FOR RENT 2 bedroom 2? bath condo
at Kensington Trace. $125 monthly per
person. Includes pool, clubhouse, tennis;
utilities extra. Trans, provided to campus.

.

SUMMERTIME AND THE L1V1N S
EASY. Summer in style in Colonial Arms
Townhouse 2BR. partially furnished.
Close to campus. We will beat any deal.
We're desperate. Please call 968 8457.
Leave message. Available May-July- .

DESPERATELY SEEKING 1 or 2 room-
mates to sublet my furnished bedroom for
summer or any portion. Beautiful apt.,
pool, tennis. Busline or bike. $150month
negotiable! call 968-131- Keep trying!

SUBLET: BEST PLACE BEST PRICE.
Two Bdrm apt. short walking distance to
campus; perfect for summer school
students, Call now 933-858-

SUMMER SUBLET: Three bedroom apt,
two bathrooms, 10 minutes from campus.
A C, dishwasher, $145 per room plus
utilities. Call Brent at 933-891- or Karl at
967-993- Also need one roommate for fall.

NEED A PLACE 1st summer session? I've
got one and its FULLY FURNISHED:

rent and utilities. On Call
Jamie at 929-455-

SUMMER SUBLET. May 15.
House on E. Rosemary St. Own room
5 minute walk to campus. $175 'mo. plus

utilities. Call .

CHANCELLOR SQUARE! SUMMER!
CLOSE! FURNISHED! Sublease our fully
furnished Chancellor Square Apartment
for one or both summer school sessions'
Please call 968-835- 4 anytime!

HOUSE FOR SUMMER SUBLET. 2 BR.
Room for 4. 109 North St. Walking
distance $675, mo. Call 942-961- Leave
message.

FEMALE SEEKS ROOMMATE to share
2 BR. 2 Bath apt. First summer session.
Walking distance to campus. Please call
929-386- for details.

SUMMER SUBLET APT. ON ROSEM-

ARY ST. One bedroom, AC, hardwood
floors, partially furnished (or not). Behind
Ham's. Rent negotiable. .

PARTLY FURNISHED 2 BR,
house in Carrboro, big kitchen

and yard, 2 miles from campus, for July
and August. $375 per month. Call 942-681-

SINGLE OCCUPANCY APARTMENT
AVAILABLE MAY! $275month. UTILI-

TIES and PARKING included! Great
location! Minutes from FRANKLIN and
CAMPUS! MATURE person call 967-952-

for WONDERFUL LIVING!

SUMMER SUBLET: Very spe-
cial 2 bedroom, 1 bath daplex.
Newly refurbished. Hardwood
floor. AC, abort walk to cam-pa- s.

Oa baaliae. Terms negot-
iable. Call Michele. 942-643- 4.

RIO $700 LONDON $500
STTHOM S220 MADRID $518
PARIS $538 TOKYO $739
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programa- -
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ACROSS 43 Small fish 24 Brilliance
1 Lil Abner 44 Kind of bridge 25 Oatmeal quick

creator 45 Matthau- - bread
5 Plaines Burns movie 26 Peruvians of
8 Slangy 53 Dingy dwelling old

negative 54 Before gee or 27 Highlander
12 Kind of test meter 28 Groove pattern
13 Legal term 55 Old Gr. coin 29 Author Bret
14 "Lou Grant" 56 Powerless 30 Road curves
15 Hip bones 57 US playwright 32 Arrow poison
16 A Chaplin 58 Father 33 Foreman of a
17 Purloined 59 Hawaiian kind
18 James Bond goose 35 Ger. port

movie 60 Mao tung 36 Variable stars
21 Small abodes 61 Boil slowly 41 Grown-u- p

22 Celtic sea god 42 Newsman Pyle
23 Stupefies DOWN 43 Fr. river
26 Wife of 1 Skullcap 44 Song of

Osiris 2 A Guthrie lamentation
28 Article 3 Duo 45 Scanty
31 Take place 4 Theater 46 Strop
32 Short measure 5 Portals 47 Uniform
33 Sp. ladies: 6 Piscivorous 48 Roasting rod

abbr. bird 49 Biddies
34 ' of the 7 Command to 50 Newspaper

Third Kind" Fido item
37 Rattan 8 Fur merchant 51 Long ago
38 Solid food 9 Privy to 52 Killed
39 Use a 10 Dickens' girl

soapbox 11 Low card
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